
•	 12mm	thick	cast	steel	hot	plate	-	670mm	x	

484mm

•	 Removable	grease	drain	drawer

•	 Dual	thermostat	control	for	half	cooking	and	

pilot	light	to	indicate	power	on	are	a	feature

•	 Complete	stainless	steel	construction

•	 Supplied	with	20	amp	plug	and	lead

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Large Griddle
Woodson griddles include heavy 
duty hot plates which ensure 
an even heat across the entire 
cooking surface and exceptional 
heat retention.

Dealer:

SPECIFICATIONS

Tom Stoddart Pty Ltd 
39	Forest	Way
Karawatha,	QLD,	4117
Ph	:	1300	79	1954
woodson@stoddart.com.au www.stoddart.com.au

We reserve the right to alter specifications of 
products without notice. All dimensions are in mm.

W.GDA60
Thermostat	controls	to	suit	your	needs

Removable	grease	drain	drawer

12mm	thick	cast	steel	cooking	surface

20
4

32

601

23
6

Front	View Side	View

kW 4.4													Amps 20									Weight 40kg	
Width 675						Depth 600        Height 236


